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The Card of El Chilar Antojeria Mexicana from Oakland includes about 81 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $12.0. What User likes about El Chilar Antojeria Mexicana:

love the burritos here. it is busy during the lunchtime and there is no convenient place to sit while waiting for the
service and preparation of your meal. but it's good to eat. read more. In nice weather you can even be served in
the outdoor area, and there is complimentary WiFi. The rooms on site are accessible, and therefore no problem
for customers with wheelchairs or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about EI Chilar Antojeria Mexicana:
| order the Karnitas plate and the man literally the chips that come with his mere hands. did not wash his hands,

either bc | saw the dirt under his nails when he added my order. then complained to his friend, | didn't tap
Spanish as | wouldn't understand. read more. Get excited about the diverse, delicious Mexican cuisine, which is
traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), Inthemorning a delicious brunch is offered here.
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&l Chilar fintojeria Mevicana Menu

Main courses
NACHOS

Salad

SEAFOODTACOSALAD

&tras

TOMATOES TORTILLA

Snacks

GUACAMOLITO

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

SHRIMP SALAD

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Quesadillas

SPINACH TORTILLA

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

funch

CHIMICHANGA PLATE

fingerfood

JALAPENO

$12.8

$15.8

$1.5

$2.0

$12.8

$15.8

$2.0

$1.5

$9.8

$17.8

$1.0

Starters

CHILE RELLENO PLATE
Mexican dishes
BURRITOS

Nachos
SEAFOODNACHOS
Pies

SHRIMP EMPANADAS

Burrito & Burrito Box

VEGAN BURRITO

Chef specialties

CHIMICHANGA

[ ]
Porciones
PLATANOS FRITOS

éntrada

BBQ MOLCAJETE WINGS

plates

FLAUTAS PLATE

Combination plates

COCHINITA PIBIL PLATE

&itra Toppings

CILANTRO

$20.0

$14.8

$18.8

$11.8

$12.8

$9.8

$12.8

$17.8

$20.0

$1.0
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fdd - Ons Drinks

SOUR CREAM $1.0 SODAS $3.0
MEXICAN SODAS $4.0

Mexican Traditional Platillos AGUAS FRESCAS $3.0

CARNITAS PLATE $20.0

Popular Ttems
Condiments and Sauces GOURMET BURRITO $11.8

SAUCE $2.0 ENCHIAL DASSUIZASPLATE $18.8
TACO PLATE $17.8
large Plates or Entrees
CARNE ASADA PLATE $20.0 Non alcoholic drinks
MONSTER $3.0
Uncategorized ROCKSTAR $3.0
QUESADILLA PLATE $17.8 BOTTLED WATER $1.0
JARRITOS $4.0
ﬂppetizera RED BULL $3.0
GUACAMOLE AND CHIPS $9.8
SHRIMP BURRITO $14.8 Dishes are prepared with
ONION $1.0
Side dishes BEANS $3.0
WHEAT TORTILLA $1.5 CHEESE $1.0
RICE $3.0 MEAT $3.8
SHRIMP $4.8

These types of dishes are
being served Burrilos

FISH $4.8 GRILLED VEGGIES $10.8
STEAK FRIES $17.8 BURRITO MOJADO GOURMET $13.8
CHILE RELLENO BURRITO $18.5
s I I SEAFOOD ’
CHILE RELLENO BURRITO $15.8
LETTUCE $1.0
FISH BURRITO $14.8
ENSALADA MIXTA $11.8
SPECIALTY TORTILLA FOR $1.5

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $14.8 BURRITO
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SHRIMP BURRITO MOJADO
FISH BURRITO MOJADO

Platos

GRINGAS PLATE

VEGGIES EMPANADAS PLATE
TOSTADAS PLATE

TORTA PLATE

TACO SUIZOS PLATE

TACO CRISPY TACO DE CAMARON
STUFFED ZUCCHINI PLATE

SOPES PLATE (VEGGIES,
CARNITAS AND CHICKEN)

CHICKEN CHILAQUILES PLATE
(ROJOS O VERDES)

$15.8
$15.8

$17.8
$17.8
$17.8
$16.8
$17.8
$18.8
$18.8

$17.8

$18.8

ENCHILADAS SUIZASPLATE
CHANDA PLATE

ENMOLADAS PLATE

FAJITAS DE CAMARONESPLATE

FAJITASPLATE {CHICKEN OR
STEAK)

CHILE RELLENO DE CAMARON
PLATE

FAJITASMARY TIERRA PLATE
MOLE POBLANO PLATE
MOLOTES DE TINGA PLATE
DEL DIA PLATE

SHRIMP QUESADILLA PLATE

CHILE RELLENO DE CARNITAS
PLATE

$18.8
$17.8
$18.8
$22.0

$20.0

$22.0

$22.0
$18.8
$17.8
$21.8
$18.8

$20.0
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365 17th St, Oakland, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 10:00 -17:00
Tuesday 10:00 -17:00
Wednesday 10:00 -17:00

Thursday 10:00 -17:00
Friday 10:00 -17:00
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