



https://menulist.menu 365 17th St, Oakland, United States (+1)5108350746 - http://chilaroakland.mobile-webview3.com/









The Card of El Chilar Antojeria Mexicana from Oakland includes about 81 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.0. What User likes about El Chilar Antojeria Mexicana: love the burritos here. it is busy during the lunchtime and there is no convenient place to sit while waiting for the service and preparation of your meal. but it's good to eat. read more. In nice weather you can even be served in the outdoor area, and there is complimentary WiFi. The rooms on site are accessible, and therefore no problem for customers with wheelchairs or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about El Chilar Antojeria Mexicana: I order the Karnitas plate and the man literally the chips that come with his mere hands. did not wash his hands, either bc I saw the dirt under his nails when he added my order. then complained to his friend, I didn't tap Spanish as I wouldn't understand. read more. Get excited about the diverse, delicious Mexican cuisine, which is traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), Inthemorning a delicious brunch is offered here.



Main courses		Starters	
NACHOS	\$12.8	CHILE RELLENO PLATE	\$20.0
Salad		Mexican dishes	
SEAFOODTACOSALAD	\$15.8	BURRITOS	
Extras		Nachos	
TOMATOES TORTILLA	\$1.5	SEAFOODNACHOS	\$14.8
Snacks		Pies	
GUACAMOLITO	\$2.0	SHRIMP EMPANADAS	\$18.8
Fish dishes		Burrito & Burrito Box	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$12.8	VEGAN BURRITO	\$11.8
Seafood		Chef specialties	
SHRIMP SALAD	\$15.8	CHIMICHANGA	\$12.8
Starters & Salads		Porciones	
POTATOE CHIPS	\$2.0	PLATANOS FRITOS	\$9.8
Quesadillas		Entrada	
SPINACH TORTILLA	\$1.5	BBQ MOLCAJETE WINGS	\$12.8
Sauces		plates	
GUACAMOLE	\$9.8	FLAUTAS PLATE	\$17.8
Lunch		Combination plates	
CHIMICHANGA PLATE	\$17.8	COCHINITA PIBIL PLATE	\$20.0
Fingerfood		Extra Toppings	
JALAPENO	\$1.0	CILANTRO	\$1.0

Add - Ons		Drinks	
SOUR CREAM	\$1.0	SODAS	\$3.0
		MEXICAN SODAS	\$4.0
Mexican Traditional Platillos		AGUAS FRESCAS	\$3.0
CARNITAS PLATE	\$20.0		
		Popular Items	
Condiments and Sauces	1	GOURMET BURRITO	\$11.8
SAUCE	\$2.0	<b>ENCHIAL DASSUIZASPLATE</b>	\$18.8
		TACO PLATE	\$17.8
Large Plates or Entrees			
CARNE ASADA PLATE	\$20.0	Non alcoholic drinks	
		MONSTER	\$3.0
Uncategorized		ROCKSTAR	\$3.0
QUESADILLA PLATE	\$17.8	BOTTLED WATER	\$1.0
<b>4</b>		JARRITOS	\$4.0
Appetizers		RED BULL	\$3.0
GUACAMOLE AND CHIPS	\$9.8	<b>0</b> 1 1 1	
SHRIMP BURRITO	\$14.8	Dishes are prepared wit	h
0.1-10-1		ONION	\$1.0
Side dishes		BEANS	\$3.0
WHEAT TORTILLA	\$1.5	CHEESE	\$1.0
RICE	\$3.0	MEAT	\$3.8
Marakara Callakara	_	SHRIMP	\$4.8
These types of dishes are	e	<b>0</b>	
being served		Burritos	
FISH	\$4.8	GRILLED VEGGIES	\$10.8
STEAK FRIES	<b>\$17.8</b>	BURRITO MOJADO GOURMET	\$13.8
Salads		CHILE RELLENO BURRITO SEAFOOD	\$18.5
LETTUCE	\$1.0	CHILE RELLENO BURRITO	\$15.8
ENSALADA MIXTA	\$1.0 \$11.8	FISH BURRITO	\$14.8
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.8	SPECIALTY TORTILLA FOR BURRITO	\$1.5



SHRIMP BURRITO MOJADO	\$15.8	ENCHILADAS SUIZASPLATE	\$18.8
FISH BURRITO MOJADO	\$15.8	CHANDA PLATE	\$17.8
		ENMOLADAS PLATE	\$18.8
Platos		FAJITAS DE CAMARONESPLATE	\$22.0
GRINGAS PLATE	\$17.8	FAJITASPLATE (CHICKEN OR	\$20.0
<b>VEGGIES EMPANADAS PLATE</b>	\$17.8	STEAK)	
TOSTADAS PLATE	\$17.8	CHILE RELLENO DE CAMARON PLATE	\$22.0
TORTA PLATE	\$16.8	FAJITASMARY TIERRA PLATE	\$22.0
TACO SUIZOS PLATE	\$17.8	MOLE POBLANO PLATE	\$18.8
TACO CRISPY TACO DE CAMARON	\$18.8	MOLOTES DE TINGA PLATE	\$17.8
STUFFED ZUCCHINI PLATE	\$18.8	DEL DIA PLATE	\$21.8
SOPES PLATE (VEGGIES, CARNITAS AND CHICKEN)	\$17.8	SHRIMP QUESADILLA PLATE	\$18.8
CHICKEN CHILAQUILES PLATE (ROJOS O VERDES)	\$18.8	CHILE RELLENO DE CARNITAS PLATE	\$20.0



### El Chilar Antojeria Mexicana

365 17th St, Oakland, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -17:00 Tuesday 10:00 -17:00 Wednesday 10:00 -17:00 Thursday 10:00 -17:00 Friday 10:00 -17:00 違gallery image